## L24000057030

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
——————————————————————————————————————	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200437785602

2024 OCT 18 PM 2: 51 SECR. JANY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo				
SUBJEC	CT: SAZON DE	PERU LLC			
			ited Liability Company		
		mendment and fee(s) are sub	-		
		Karolyn Sheekey	Name of Person		
			Name of Person		
		Chiumento Law		<u> </u>	
			Firm/Company		
		145 City Place, Suite 301			
			Address		
		Palm Coast, FL 32164			
			City/State and Zip Code		<del></del>
		yanetp10@yahoo.com			
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual r	report notification)	
For furth	er information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Karolyn	Sheekey		at (386 ) 445	58900, ext. 101	
	Name of I	erson	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number
Enclosed	d is a check for the	following amount:			
<b>≣ \$</b> 25.	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address:		Street Ad	ldress:	

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

81 130 k202

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida Li	Company as it now appears mited Liability Company)	on our records.)	
(**********			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con	ipany were filed on Janu	and assigned	
Florida document number L24000057030		<u>-</u>	
riorida document number			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amonding name and a the name and the limits	d linkilia, aanan aa kan		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	a natinty company nero	<u>e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	17 (1.19)	dentity with the state of the s	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	i Liability Company, the des	signation "LLC" or the appreviation L.L.C.	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u> </u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
rater new maning address, it applicable:			_
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			_
			<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o	ffice address on our rec	cords, enter the name of the new regi	 :tered
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address on our rec	cords, enter the name of the new regi	 stered
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o agent and/or the new registered office address here:			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:		la street address	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florid	la street address , Florida	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florid City	la street address	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florid City s <b>gent:</b>	la street address , Florida Zip Code	 

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Yanet Polenco	9 Palm Harbor Village Way	□Add
		Unit G	≣Remove
		Palm Coast, FL 32137	Change
AMBR	Yanet Polanco	9 Palm Harbor Village Way	Add
		Unit G	□Remove
		Palm Coast, FL 32137	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
	·		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			ACC. THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
			Son CiRemove
			Corr CRemove

D. If:	amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets,

D. II amendi	ing any other informatio	on, enter change(s) n	ere: (Allach addine	mai sheels, if necesso	ry.)	
<del></del>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<del></del>			
<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>	
				<del></del>		
					<del></del>	
(If an effectiv <u>Note:</u> If the	date, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be the date inserted in this block is effective date on the Depar	e specific and cannot be pr k does not meet the app	ior to date of filing or molicable statutory filing	(optiona ore than 90 days after filing g requirements, this da	g.) Pursuant to 605.0	207 (3)(b as the
f the record sp ecord is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective d	late, but not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.m. c	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after t	he
Dated Oct	ober 14	. 2024	·		ω <b>2</b>	
					2024 OC SEC: 1	- Section
	Sig	gnature of a member or au	illiorized representative	of a member	CT 18	Description of the second of t
	Frie R. Sloan				ري - <i>د</i>	ar <del>≦as</del> ā r

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee